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Solution/Reagent Made: 
      

 
      

 
Date:       

Chemicals Present 
 
Include: 
1.Chemicals used, manufacturer, and lot number 
2. Preparation procedure 
3. Expiration date of solution 
4. Storage Requirement 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. 
      

2. 
       

3. 
      

4. 
      

Analyst’s initials  Supervisor’s initials  

 
 
 

Lab Designated Lot Number (date and analyst’s initials example: 041511JL): 
 
      


